Buyback commenced on December 19, 2022 and closed with 
effect from closing of trading hours of April 13, 2023 (both 
days inclusive).

Till the date of closure of the Buyback, the Company had 
utilised 99.9913% of the Maximum Buyback Size, being 
H 80,88,29,740/- (Indian Rupees Eighty Crore Eighty-Eight 
Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Forty only) 
(excluding transaction costs) authorised for the Buyback. 
The total number of Equity Shares bought back under the 
Buyback is 49,14,159 (Forty-Nine Lakh Fourteen Thousand 
One Hundred Fifty-Nine) Equity Shares.

Share Capital
The paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on 
March 31, 2022 was ` 14,75,40,159/- divided into 14,75,40,159 
equity shares of ` 1/- each. During the year under review, 
the Company has bought back 42,10,512 equity shares of